Motor:

Battery:

Power Modes:
Frame Material:
Transmission:

Wheels:

Front & Rear Brake System:

Front & Rear Suspension:

Speed Controller
Charge Time:
Endurance:

Max Speed:

Range Per Charge:
Max Load Capacity:
Seat Height:

Wheelbase:

Min. Ground Clearance:

Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Bike Size:

1100W 36V

36V 9AH Lead Acid

Low / Medium / High

Steel

Chain Drive

Front: 2.5-10 Rear: 2.5-10

Front and Rear Mechanical Disc Brake
Inverted Alloy Front Shock & Mono Steel Shock
Adjustable 36V

4 Hours

120 Min

42 km/h

15km

60 kgs

580 mm

840 mm

180 mm

32 kgs

27 kgs

1245 mm * 560 mm * 800 mm



