Motor:	1100W 36V
Battery:	36V 9AH Lead Acid
Power Modes:	Low / Medium / High
Frame Material:	Steel
Transmission:	Chain Drive
Wheels:	Front: 2.5-10 Rear: 2.5-10
Front & Rear Brake System:	Front and Rear Mechanical Disc Brake
Front & Rear Suspension:	Inverted Alloy Front Shock & Mono Steel Shock
Speed Controller	Adjustable 36V
Charge Time:	4 Hours
Endurance:	120 Min
Max Speed:	42 km/h
Range Per Charge:	15 km
Max Load Capacity:	60 kgs
Seat Height:	580 mm
Wheelbase:	840 mm
Min. Ground Clearance:	180 mm
Gross Weight:	32 kgs
Net Weight:	27 kgs
Bike Size:	1245 mm * 560 mm * 800 mm